Expansive Line of
Solutions for Gas Sampling
•	 Wide range of new cylinders and valves.
•	 Sulfinert® treatment protects active compounds.
•	 Unique rupture disc tee allows easy disc replacement.
•	 Metering control valve reduces pressure to GC injector
www.restek.com  Pure Chromatography
Restek® Refined

•	 ASTM D1265
•	 Hydrocarbon sampling in
	 refineries & petrochemical
	 plants
Analyzing sulfur or mercury?
•	 Sulfinert® coating provides stable storage
	 of sulfur and mercury at ppb levels.
•	 Inert coating doesn’t flake; more durable
	 than PTFE.
Sample Cylinders, High Pressure (Stainless Steel & Sulfinert®-Treated)
•	 304L stainless steel; DOT rating to 1,800 psig (TPED cylinders to 1,450 psig).
•	 Range of cylinder sizes, 75 cc to 2,250 cc.
 1,800 psig (12,411 kPa), 304L SS TPED, 1,450 psig (9,997 kPa), 304L SS
 Stainless Steel Sulfinert-Treated Stainless Steel Sulfinert-Treated
Size cat.# price cat.# price cat.# price cat.# price
75 cc 22921   24130   22921-PI   24130-PI
150 cc 22922   24131   22922-PI   24131-PI
300 cc 22923   24132   22923-PI   24132-PI
500 cc 22924   24133   22924-PI   24133-PI
1,000 cc 22925   24134   22925-PI   24134-PI
2,250 cc 22926   21394   22926-PI   21394-PI
Sample Cylinders, Ultra-High Pressure (Stainless Steel & Sulfinert®-Treated)
•	 316L stainless steel; DOT rating to 5,000 psig (TPED cylinders to 4,350 psig).
•	 Range of cylinder sizes, 150 cc to 500 cc.
 5,000 psig (34,474 kPa), 316L SS TPED, 4,350 psig (29,992 kPa), 316L SS
 Stainless Steel Sulfinert-Treated Stainless Steel Sulfinert-Treated
Size cat.# price cat.# price cat.# price cat.# price
150 cc 22927   22111   22927-PI   22111-PI
300 cc 22928   22112   22928-PI   22112-PI
500 cc 22929   22113   22929-PI   22113-PI
Sample Cylinder Accessories
Description Fittings qty. cat.#
Sample Cylinder Carrying Handle, 304 SS for 1.9" & 2" OD Cylinders
(Includes handle and two attachment rings)